
Pescadero
Miles Miles

Turn At
Ft. Climb Ft. Climb

To Next So Far To Next So Far

0.1 0.0 Gunn High School 0 0
1.5 0.1 R Arastradero Rd 130 0
0.5 1.6 L Purissima Rd 60 130
0.6 2.1 R Elena Rd 200 190
0.6 2.7 R Natoma Rd 60 390
0.5 3.3 R Black Mountain Rd 160 450
0.5 3.8 R Altamont Rd @ T 50 610
6.5 4.3 L Page Mill Rd 1630 660

  - Water at Foothills Park
  - Restroom at Montebello OSP

0.0 10.8 X Skyline Blvd 0 2290
  - Restroom at Russian Ridge OSP

3.4 10.8 S Alpine Rd 150 2290
3.9 14.2 R Alpine Rd @ Portola State Park Rd 20 2440

11.7 18.1 L Pescadero Rd (to go over “Haskins Hill”) 660 2460
  - Water, restroom at Sam McDonald Park
  - Water, restroom at Memorial Park

7.4 29.8 R Stage Rd @ Pescadero 700 3120
  - Water, food ($), restroom at Arcangeli Bakery

1.2 37.2 S Stage Rd @ CA 84 @ San Gregorio 340 3820
1.5 38.4 R Cabrillo Hwy (CA 1) @ T 70 4160
9.5 39.9 R Tunitas Creek Rd 1980 4230

  - Water, restroom at The Bike Hut ($)
0.0 49.4 X Skyline Blvd (CA 35) 0 6210
5.0 49.4 S Kings Mountain Rd 0 6210

  - Water at historic Woodside Store @ Tripp Rd
1.0 54.4 L Woodside Rd (CA 84) @ T 30 6210

  - Water at Roberts Market
1.4 55.4 R Whiskey Hill Rd 30 6240
3.0 56.8 L Sand Hill Rd @ T 160 6270
0.1 59.8 R Santa Cruz Ave 0 6430
2.4 59.9 L Junipero Serra Blvd 70 6430
1.3 62.3 S Foothill Expwy @ Page Mill Rd 10 6500
0.1 63.6 L Arastradero Rd 0 6510
0.1 63.7 L Gunn High School 0 6510

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP  26-July-2013


